Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/1 Rev. 05/07/20
SPEC.1038.A.0520
AWL
All-Weather Wallpack - Low Profile

Efficacy (LPW) 100
Weight lbs (kg) 3.7 lbs (EP model 4.5 lbs.)
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Housing Color Controls
AWL - All-Weather Wallpack Low Profile BR - Bronze
WH - White
BK - Black
SL - Silver
EP1 - Emergency Package
PIR2 - PIR motion sensor
 AWL    BR   EP
wet location
9.1”